

國際汽車維修 KT MOTORWERK

Blk 3012 Bedok Ind. Park E #01-2020 Singapore 489978.
(Bedok North Ave. 4) Tel: 98287487 Fax: 6448 5177
Email: ktmotorwerk@hotmail.com
Reg. No.: 53373462B

DATE : 27.07.2022

TO : **AIG**
VEHICLE NO : **SJG7667A**
MODEL : **MERCEDES C180**
CHASSIS : **WDD2050402F038165**
DATE/TIME ACCIDENT : 21.07.2022/1216
DATE OF REG : 15.01.2015

TP AIG
Xiao Tony

S/N	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT LIST PRICE	TOTAL LIST PRICE
1	REAR BUMPER <i>Defend</i>	1	\$ 2,194.50	\$ 2,194.50
2	REAR BUMPER TOWING COVER <i>Missing</i>	1	\$ 88.00	\$ 88.00
3	REAR BUMPER EXHAUST COVER GARNISH <i>new</i>	1	\$ 385.70	\$ 385.70
4	REAR BUMPER REVERSE SENSOR <i>2 pieces</i>	6	\$ 268.90	\$ 1,613.40
5	REAR BUMPER REVERSE SENSOR HOLDER <i>new</i>	6	\$ 67.00	\$ 402.00
6	REAR BUMPER REVERSE SENSOR WIRE HARNESS <i>new</i>	1	\$ 798.00	\$ 798.00
7	REAR BUMPER CENTER UPPER BRACKET <i>new</i>	1	\$ 285.90	\$ 285.90
8	REAR BUMPER BOTTOM CENTER GARNISH <i>new</i>	1	\$ 198.50	\$ 198.50
9	REAR BUMPER LOWER GARNISH <i>Defend</i>	1	\$ 298.70	\$ 298.70
10	REAR BUMPER LOWER GARNISH CHROME <i>cut</i>	1	\$ 346.00	\$ 346.00
11	REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER <i>RT new</i>	2	\$ 74.00	\$ 148.00
12	REAR BUMPER LOWER BRACKET (CENTER) <i>new</i>	2	\$ 65.00	\$ 130.00
13	REAR BUMPER SMART SENSOR CONTROL UNIT <i>new</i>	1	\$ 374.00	\$ 374.00
14	REAR BUMPER SMART SENSOR <i>new</i>	1	\$ 169.00	\$ 169.00
15	REAR BUMPER SMART SENSOR MOTOR C/W CABLE <i>new</i>	1	\$ 305.80	\$ 305.80
16	REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT <i>Defend</i>	1	\$ 725.60	\$ 725.60
17	REAR BUMPER LOWER COVER RH <i>new</i>	1	\$ 198.70	\$ 198.70
18	REAR FENDER <i>new</i>	2	\$ 2,755.00	\$ 5,510.00
19	REAR FENDER DRAIN GARNISH <i>new</i>	2	\$ 98.00	\$ 196.00
20	REAR FENDER COWLING <i>new</i>	2	\$ 205.70	\$ 411.40
21	REAR FENDER INNER TRIM <i>new</i>	2	\$ 485.90	\$ 971.80
22	REAR FENDER AIR VENT RH <i>new</i>	1	\$ 156.30	\$ 156.30
23	REAR WINDSCREEN GLASS C/W MOULDING <i>new</i>	1	\$ 1,360.00	\$ 1,360.00
24	TAILLAMP <i>RT new</i>	2	\$ 825.60	\$ 1,651.20
25	TAILLAMP PANEL <i>RT new</i>	2	\$ 986.00	\$ 1,972.00
26	TAILLAMP LOWER BRACKET <i>RT new</i>	2	\$ 203.60	\$ 407.20
27	BOOTLID <i>Defend</i>	1	\$ 2,458.90	\$ 2,458.90
28	BOOTLID REVERSE CAMERA <i>new</i>	1	\$ 1,650.00	\$ 1,650.00

1688
35
537.80
150
74
748
825.60
85
2323

TO : **AIG**
 VEHICLE NO : **SJG7667A**
 MODEL : **MERCEDES C180**
 CHASSIS : **WDD2050402F038165**
 DATE/TIME ACCIDENT : 21.07.2022/1216
 DATE OF REG : 15.01.2015

29	BOOTLID CENTER MOULDING <i>new</i>	1	\$ 159.00	\$ 159.00	+
30	BOOTLID LOGO <i>new</i>	1	\$ 98.70	\$ 98.70	✓
31	BOOTLID OUTER SWITCH BUTTON <i>new</i>	1	\$ 183.00	\$ 183.00	+
32	BOOTLID STOPPER <i>2</i>	4	\$ 45.00	\$ 180.00	+
33	BOOTLID HINGE	2	\$ 131.00	\$ 262.00	+
34	BOOTLID INSULATOR <i>new</i>	1	\$ 598.00	\$ 598.00	+
35	BOOTLID TOP LOCK <i>new</i>	1	\$ 385.90	\$ 385.90	+
36	BOOTLID LOWER LOCK	1	\$ 48.00	\$ 48.00	+
37	BOOTLID WEATHER STRIP <i>let</i>	1	\$ 198.70	\$ 198.70	✓
38	BOOTLID NUMBER PLATE LAMP GARNISH <i>new</i>	1	\$ 168.00	\$ 168.00	+
39	REAR END PANEL <i>Rep</i>	1	\$ 1,460.00	\$ 1,460.00	+
40	REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH <i>new</i>	1	\$ 298.50	\$ 298.50	+
41	REAR WELL PANEL TRIM <i>new</i>	1	\$ 328.00	\$ 328.00	+
42	REAR FLOOR PANEL (WELL PANEL) <i>new</i>	1	\$ 986.00	\$ 986.00	+
43	REAR FLOOR PANEL SPONGE <i>2</i>	1	\$ 190.00	\$ 190.00	+
44	REAR FLOOR PANEL COVER BOARD <i>new</i>	1	\$ 649.00	\$ 649.00	+
45	REAR FLOOR UNDER SIDE GARNISH RH <i>new</i>	1	\$ 248.00	\$ 248.00	+
46	CENTRE EXHAUST PIPE <i>2</i>	1	\$ 1,930.00	\$ 1,930.00	+
47	CENTRE EXHAUST PIPE GASKET <i>new</i>	2	\$ 86.00	\$ 172.00	+
48	CENTRE EXHAUST PIPE INSULATOR <i>new</i>	1	\$ 223.00	\$ 223.00	+
49	REAR EXHAUST BOX LH <i>2</i>	1	\$ 1,630.00	\$ 1,630.00	+
50	REAR EXHAUST INSULATOR <i>new</i>	2	\$ 205.80	\$ 411.60	+
51	REAR EXHAUST MOUNTING <i>new</i>	4	\$ 97.00	\$ 388.00	+
52	REAR EXHAUST MOUNTING BRACKET <i>new</i>	2	\$ 75.00	\$ 150.00	+

TOTAL PRICE \$ 36,752.00
 LESS 10% \$ 3,675.20
SUB TOTAL PRICE \$ 33,076.80

7793.10

7013.79

TO : **AIG**
 VEHICLE NO : **SJG7667A**
 MODEL : **MERCEDES C180**
 CHASSIS : **WDD2050402F038165**
 DATE/TIME ACCIDENT : **21.07.2022/1216**
 DATE OF REG : **15.01.2015**

S/N	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT S/NETT	TOTAL S/NETT
1	REAR NUMBER PLATE WITH PLATE <i>new</i>	1	\$ 70.00	\$ 70.00
2	REAR BUMPER CLIP (SET) <i>new</i>	1	\$ 50.00	\$ 50.00
3	REAR BUMPER BOTTOM CENTER GARNISH CLIP (SET) <i>new</i>	1	\$ 50.00	\$ 50.00
4	REAR BUMPER LOWER GARNISH CLIP (SET) <i>new</i>	1	\$ 50.00	\$ 50.00
5	REAR BUMPER EXHAUST COVER GARNISH CLIP (SET) <i>new</i>	1	\$ 50.00	\$ 50.00
6	BOOTLID SEALANT <i>new</i>	1	\$ 150.00	\$ 150.00
7	BOOTLID INSULATOR CLIP (SET) <i>new</i>	1	\$ 50.00	\$ 50.00
8	BOOTLID CENTER MOULDING CLIP <i>new</i>	1	\$ 50.00	\$ 50.00
9	BOOTLID NUMBER PLATE LAMP GARNISH CLIP (SET) <i>new</i>	1	\$ 50.00	\$ 50.00
10	TAILLAMP CLIP (SET) <i>new</i>	2	\$ 30.00	\$ 60.00
11	TAILLAMP PANEL SEALANT <i>new</i>	2	\$ 60.00	\$ 120.00
12	REAR FENDER SEALANT <i>new</i>	2	\$ 150.00	\$ 300.00
13	REAR FENDER DRAIN GARNISH CLIP (SET) <i>new</i>	1	\$ 80.00	\$ 80.00
14	REAR FENDER COWLING CLIP (SET) <i>new</i>	1	\$ 50.00	\$ 50.00
15	REAR FENDER INNER TRIM CLIP (SET) <i>new</i>	1	\$ 50.00	\$ 50.00
16	REAR WINDSCREEN SEALANT <i>new</i>	1	\$ 100.00	\$ 100.00
17	REAR WINDSCREEN INNER SHIELD <i>new</i>	1	\$ 80.00	\$ 80.00
18	REAR END PANEL INSULATION SEAL <i>new</i>	1	\$ 150.00	\$ 150.00
19	REAR END PANEL INNER GARNISH CLIP (SET) <i>new</i>	1	\$ 50.00	\$ 50.00
20	REAR FLOOR PANEL (WELL PANEL) SEALANT <i>new</i>	1	\$ 350.00	\$ 350.00
21	REAR FLOOR UNDER SIDE GARNISH CLIP RH (SET) <i>new</i>	1	\$ 80.00	\$ 80.00

TOTAL \$ 2,090.00

70

TO : **AIG**
 VEHICLE NO : **SJG7667A**
 MODEL : **MERCEDES C180**
 CHASSIS : **WDD2050402F038165**
 DATE/TIME ACCIDENT : **21.07.2022/1216**
 DATE OF REG : **15.01.2015**

S/N	JOB DESCRIPTION	PRICE	ADJUSTED COST
1	PANEL BEATING, REMOVAL AND REPLACING PARTS	\$ 2,000.00	200
2	TO SPRAY PAINT AFFECTED AREA	\$ 2,000.00	700
3	TUFF COAT	\$ 200.00	80
4	WIRING CHECK ON TAILAMP	\$ 180.00	30
5	REMOVE AND REFIX CUSHION SEAT/ UPHOLSTERY AND ROOF LINING TO FACILITATE REPAIR	\$ 380.00	80
6	TRANSFER BOOTLID MECHANISM	\$ 80.00	✓
7	CONDUCT WATER LEAKAGE TEST	\$ 100.00	+
8	REMOVE AND REFIX AND RESET BOOTLID AUTO SYSTEM	\$ 250.00	+
9	REMOVE AND REFIX RERA FLOOR PANEL (WELL PANEL)	\$ 350.00	+
10	REMOVE AND REFIX REAR EXHAUST PIPE	\$ 150.00	+
11	REAR CHASSIS ALIGNMENT	\$ 250.00	+
12	REMOVE AND REFIX REAR WINDSCREEN	\$ 120.00	+
13	TO CHECK DIAGNOSTICS OF VEHICLE MANAGEMENT/CONTROL UNITS, RESET MEMORIES TO SPECIFICATION ETC.	\$ 350.00	+

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party claim is subject to "Prejudice" basis
- No illegal work to be carried out
- Supplier's price is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date:

TOTAL

\$6,410.00

TOTAL PARTS COST \$ 35,166.80
 TOTAL LABOUR COST \$ 6,410.00
 TOTAL REPAIR COST \$ 41,576.80

Adnan L
 H/S 26/07/22

05 Days
 total 8753.79
 4/5 71K

1670

72K

71K